M
W
F
- 1
1/
12
 - 1
62
65
 - ©
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE WINDSHIELD WIPER
Length
in mm
Wiper arm type Designation Adapter
supplied
Art. No. P. Qty.
 550
Hook attachment 9 x 4 mm 1 (H15)
0848 080 550
1
Hook attachment 12 x 4 mm 1 (H12)
Clasp attachment 13.7 mm (incl. screw etc.),
16.2 mm (incl. screw etc.) 2 (U4, U5)
 600
Hook attachment 9 x 4 mm 1 (H15)
0848 080 600Hook attachment 12 x 4 mm 1 (H12)
Clasp attachment 13.7 mm (incl. screw etc.),
16.2 mm (incl. screw etc.) 2 (U4, U5)
Hook attachment 9 x 4 mm, prefitted adapter with
integrated washing water nozzle (1) 1 (216705WHX) 0848 080 603
 650
Hook attachment 9 x 4 mm 1 (H15)
0848 080 650Hook attachment 12 x 4 mm 1 (H12)
Clasp attachment 13.7 mm (incl. screw etc.),
16.2 mm (incl. screw etc.) 2 (U4, U5)
Hook attachment 9 x 4 mm, prefitted adapter with
integrated washing water nozzle (1) 1 (216705WHX) 0848 080 653
 700
Hook attachment 9 x 4 mm, with two openings in the wiper
blade frame for fitting the spray water nozzle bar (2) 1 (H15)
0848 080 700Hook attachment 12 x 4 mm 1 (H12)
Clasp attachment 13.7 mm (incl. screw etc.),
16.2 mm (incl. screw etc.) 2 (U4, U5)
Hook attachment 9 x 4 mm, prefitted adapter with
integrated washing water nozzle (1) 1 (216705WHX) 0848 080 703